
FRAME 71
ALUMIN IUM MOTORS
 

Compact Motor Muscle
for Commercial and/or
Industrial Use

Reliable, Long-Lastingand

Inverter Duty Rated: 3:1CT & 5:1VT (3-Phase only)
Service Factor: 1.15
Protection Degree: IP55
Enclosure: TEFC
1PH available with and without thermal
protection and manual reset (TP)
Aluminium IEC
Energy saving design 

1/3-3HP 1PH & 3PH TEFC 60 Hz IEC AC 



71 Frame Aluminium Motors
 Performance Data and Mounting Dimensions

Footed Part
Number HP

0.34
0.50
0.50
0.74
0.74
1

RPM MARCO FASE Volt HZ
60
60
60
60
60
60

Amps
230V

ML7114
ML7124
ML7112
ML7122
ML7134
ML7132

1644
1644
3300
3312
1656
3336

71
71
71
71
71
71

1
1
1
1
1
1

115/230
115/230
115/230
115/230
115/230
115/230

2.10
2.97
2.78
3.95
4.21
5.09

250
250
250
250
250
250

170
170
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180
170
180

500
530
560
530
530
620

60
63
65
68
63
72

90
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93
93
90
93

6
6.5
6
6.5
9.5
9

1-Phase With or Without Thermal Protection and Manual Reset
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